This agreement is made this	day of	2015
Between		(Motor Carrier),
And American Emerald Transportation Services. (AETS)		
It is hereby agreed and understood that this agreement represents the final agreement between the parties. Any written or oral representations made prior to the execution of this signed agreement are no longer valid or enforceable.		
It is agreed and understood that the independent contractors who submit signed applications to (AETS) and are approved become and are considered contracted employees of American Emerald Transportation Services. Once contracted, these independent contractors are dispatched to the Motor Carrier so that they can be utilized to provide driver services to the Motor Carrier.		
It is agreed that AETS will present a list billing for all independent by underwriting no later than the 15th of the month for the next more that the Motor Carrier will have until the 1st of each month to remit month will be processed on a pro-rata basis and will be reflected on	on this coverage. Premium is paid in advipayment in full for said invoice. All	ance for coverage. It is agreed
It is agreed that AETS will provide written acknowledgement that of upon receipt of a completed signed application and supporting docu approved; AETS will provide a certificate of insurance to the Moto than 48 hours.	ments for each driver submitted for c	overage. If the driver is
It is agreed that the Motor Carrier will provide drivers who are in complementation of the AETS program. That all drivers are in complementations including subparts G and E. False statements, misrep can be used to void coverage.	iance with USDOT Regulation 391.1	1 as it relates to driver
It is agreed that the Motor Carrier will accept and acknowledge the application. Further the Motor Carrier will cooperate and release in underwriting or to assist in the investigation and handling of a claim	formation to AETS as may be request	ted for the purpose of
It is agreed that this agreement is for administrative services only at Carrier is sponsoring or otherwise guaranteeing the program offered		
It is agreed that the Motor Carrier is to process all driver settlements and issue 1099's to all drivers who are subject to this agreement.		
Motor Carrier Authorized Signature	American Emerald Transportation Service	es Authorized Signature
Printed Name/Title	Printed Name/Title	
Date	Date	
Witness Signature	Witness Signature	
Printed Name	Printed Name	
Date	Date	